Hubbell Surge Protection System
™
Protection you can trust from
the company that knows
your building inside and out.
1
Hubbell takes
the mystery

SEE PAGE 22 FOR SPECIFICATION INFORMATION.
All panel products are UL (cUL) Listed to Standard 1449, 2nd Edition.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Service entrance surge protection with 320,000 peak amperage capacity.*
PHASE REPLACEMENT
VOLTAGE CONFIGURATION CATALOG # MODULE
120/240V 1ø HBL3P320 HBL320M120
120/208V 3ø Wye HBL4P320 HBL320M120
240V 3ø Delta HBL5P320 HBL320M240
240/120V 3ø Delta HBL6P320 HBL320M120 &
HBL320M240
220/380V 3ø Wye HBL7P320 HBL320M220
277/480V 3ø Wye HBL8P320 HBL320M277
480V 3ø Delta HBL9P320 HBL320M480
347/600V 3ø Wye HBL10P320 HBL320M347
*Surg e Counter available, Catalog #HBLSC
HBL320M120
HBLSC
HBL4P320

SEE PAGE 22 FOR SPECIFICATION INFORMATION.
All panel products are UL (cUL) Listed to Standard 1449, 2nd Edition.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PanelMaster panel extension with Hot Swappable modules and 160,000 peak amperage capacity.*
PHASE REPLACEMENT
VOLTAGE CONFIGURATION CATALOG # MODULE
120/240V 1ø HBL3PM160 HBL160PMM120
120/208V 3ø Wye HBL4PM160 HBL160PMM120
277/480V 3ø Wye HBL8PM160 HBL160PMM277
*Surg e Counter available, Catalog #HBLSC
HBL4PM160
HBL4PM160
HBL160PMM120
10
MODULAR PANEL SURGE PROTECTION
The SpikeShield modular panel series offers a versatile and compact surge
protection device designed to provide high-quality protection for industrial,
commercial and institutional applications. This modular panel series by Hubbell
provides a 160,000 peak amperage capacity and has easy to replace bolt-down
modules.
This design incorporates bus-bar construction with bolt-down modules that
improves performance and ease of maintenance. The device is able to deliver
maximum protection because the advanced design reduces impedance. The
product line also offers a high level of safety due to the use of fault-current fusing.
This technology eliminates possible panel hazards.
FEATURES BENEFITS
Therma l fusing Thermal fuse remains functional to prevent
the MOV from overheating when exposed
to high current levels, a patented
Hubbell exclusive.
Compac t design with bus-bar pathways Allows installation in areas with
space restrictions.
Minimizes connecting lead length and
reduces impedance which ensures improved
clamping performance.
160KA peak amp capacity Protects equipment under the worst electri-
cal conditions.
Bolt-dow n modules Assures positive connection and allows for
easy replacement
Fault-curren t fusing Prevents excessive panel damage caused by
internal short circuits or component failure.
LED & audible alarm status indicator Provides visual and audible indication of
panel status. Green for operational, red
for module failure.
Sine wave tracking Provides uniform clamping throughout the
sine wave.
SEE PAGE 22 FOR SPECIFICATION INFORMATION.
All panel products are UL (cUL) Listed to Standard 1449, 2nd Edition.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Branch panel surge protection with 160,000 peak amperage capacity.*
PHASE REPLACEMENT
VOLTAGE CONFIGURATION CATALOG # MODULE
120/240V 1ø HBL3P160 HBL160M120
120/208V 3ø Wye HBL4P160 HBL160M120
240V 3ø Delta HBL5P160 HBL160M240
240/120V 3ø Delta HBL6P160
HBL160M120 &
HBL160M240
220/380V 3ø Wye HBL7P160 HBL160M220
277/480V 3ø Wye HBL8P160 HBL160M277
480V 3ø Delta HBL9P160 HBL160M480
347/600V 3ø Wye HBL10P160   HBL160M347
*Surg e Counter available, Catalog #HBLSC
HBL4P160
HBL4P160
HBL160M120
11
PANEL-MOUNTED SURGE PROTECTION
The SpikeShield line of branch panel surge suppressors provides a
100,000 peak amperage capacity series that includes a compact panel design.
This product line also incorporates the innovative thermal fusing and
sine wave tracking features found in the larger-size panel protector products.
The panel series is designed to provide top-of-the line surge protection
in areas that contain dust, dirt and noncorrosive dripping liquids. The panel
series comes in a NEMA 12 enclosure that is compact in size and can be
mounted adjacent to the branch panel in order to reduce lead lengths and
improve protection.
FEATURES BENEFITS
Therma l fusing Thermal fuse remains functional to prevent
the MOV from overheating when exposed
to high current levels, a patented
Hubbell exclusive.
Compac t design Allows installation in areas with space
restrictions and helps minimize connecting
lead lengths which can cause impedance.
100KA peak amp capacity Provides high level of protection
for equipment under severe electrical
conditions.
LED & audible alarm Provides visual and audible indication of
suppressor status.
Sine wave tracking Provides uniform clamping throughout the
sine wave.
SEE PAGE 23 FOR SPECIFICATION INFORMATION.
All panel products are UL Listed (cUL) to Standard 1449, 2nd Edition.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Panel-mounted surge protection with 100,000 peak amperage capacity.
PHASE
VOLTAGE CONFIGURATION CATALOG #
120/240V 1ø HBL3P100
120/208V 3ø Wye HBL4P100
240V 3ø Delta HBL5P100
240/120V 3ø Delta HBL6P100
220/380V 3ø Wye HBL7P100
277/480V 3ø Wye HBL8P100
480V 3ø Delta HBL9P100
347/600V 3ø Wye HBL10P100
HBL4P100
HBL4P100
12
WIRED-IN SURGE PROTECTION

SEE PAGE 23 FOR SPECIFICATION INFORMATION.
Wired-in products are UL Listed (cUL) to Standard 1449, 2nd Edition.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wired-in branch panel surge protection with 100,000 peak amperage capacity.
PHASE
VOLTAGE CONFIGURATION CATALOG # WITHOUT FILTER
120/240V 1ø HBL3W100 HBL3W100NF
120/208V 3ø Wye HBL4W100 HBL4W100NF
240V 3ø Delta HBL5W100 HBL5W100NF
240/120V 3ø Delta HBL6W100 HBL6W100NF
220/380V 3ø Wye HBL7W100 HBL7W100NF
277/480V 3ø Wye HBL8W100 HBL8W100NF
480V 3ø Delta HBL9W100 HBL9W100NF
347/600V 3ø Wye HBL10W100 HBL10W100NF
HBL4W100
HBL4W100
13
WIRED-IN SURGE PROTECTION FOR
INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, INSTITUTIONAL
AND RESIDENTIAL APPLICATIONS
The Hubbell SpikeShield product line also includes the most versatile
offering of wired-in surge suppressors for industrial, commercial, institutional
and residential applications. This product offering provides a 65,000 peak amp
capacity and can be mounted to the branch panel or inside a cabinet. This
product offering also has a version that includes a mounting plate for installation
on finished walls.
Hubbell has incorporated its top-of-the-line innovation into this compact
and economical design. Thermal fusing protection on all modes and sine wave
tracking are some of the features that make this the top product in its class.
FEATURES BENEFITS
Therma l fusing Thermal fuse remains functional to prevent
the MOV from overheating when exposed
to high current levels, a patented
Hubbell exclusive.
NEMA Type 3R housing Provides rain and dust-tight protection
for reliable outdoor use.
LED and audible alarm Provides visual and audible indication of
suppressor status.
Sine wave tracking Provides uniform clamping throughout the
sine wave.
SEE PAGE 24 FOR SPECIFICATION INFORMATION.
Wired-in products are UL Listed (cUL) to standard 1449, 2nd Edition.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wired-in panel surge protection, 65KA peak amperage capacity.
VOLTAGE CATALOG #
120V HBL1W65
240V HBL2W65
120/240V HBL3W65
Flush-mount wired panel surge protection, 65KA peak amperage capacity.
VOLTAGE CATALOG #
120/240V HBL3F65
HBL3W65
HBL3F65
14
OEM/SPECIALTY SURGE PROTECTION

SURGE SUPPRESSION RECEPTACLES
SEE PAGE 25 FOR SPECIFICATION INFORMATION.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG # COLOR AMPERAGE DESCRIPTION
HOSPITAL GRADE
HBL8262S Blue 15 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
HBL8262IS Ivory 15 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
HBL8262GYS Gray 15 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
HBL8262WS White 15 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
HBL8262RS Red 15 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
HBL8362S Blue 20 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
HBL8362IS Ivory 20 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
HBL8362GYS Gray 20 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
HBL8362WS White 20 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
HBL8362RS Red 20 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
4-PLEX
HBL420HS Blue 20 Amp 4-Plex Surge–Hospital Grade
HBL420HIS Ivory 20 Amp 4-Plex Surge–Hospital Grade
HBL415S Blue 15 Amp 4-Plex Surge